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Championnats du monde Vétérans 60-

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

69 *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 14 09:00

USA
GER

FIN

GBR
BRA
JPN

ITA

KOCAB Elizabeth

HEINZELMANN
Dagmar

LEHTONEN Ritva-
Leena

HALDANE Fiona
TELLO Cledola
YAMADA Yoriko
ALBINI Adriana

Pool 2 Piste 15 09:00

ITA
HUN
GER
CAN
AUT
USA
RSA

GERVASINI Antonella
KOLCZONAY Ernone
KIRCHEIS Astrid
LAING Lory

BALOT Agota

MARX Suzanne
NIEUWENHUIS Cecilia

Pool 3 Piste 16 09:00

Sul
FRA
GBR
CAN

AUS
GER
USA

VON MURALT Doris
REGUIGNE Patricia
CLAYTON Jane

SLOAN-SAINAS
Frances

SEGGIE Julie
FISCHER Dagmar
REAM Jann

Pool 4 Piste 17 09:00

FRA
Sul
JPN
AUT
ITA
GER
AUS

MARTIN Annick
LIEFERT Denise
YOSHINAGA Yumiko
HINTERSEER Ursula
CIRILLO Gianna
JANSEN Karin
SYME Catherine

Pool 5 Piste 18 09:00

FRA
AUS
RUS

FIN
GBR
USA

DELACOUR Brigitte
ELLIS Isobel
CHERNOVA Ludmila
NYLUND Johanna
OLIVER Caryl

RICH Caroline
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V/5
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Place

Date

Livorno 2018-10-

09

Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)
BEN CHAABENE lheb (TUN)

V/5
V/5

V/3
D/0
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V/5

vi V/5

D/ V/5

D/2 vi
V/5

D/

V/5 V/4
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V/5
V/5

D/2
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Referee: PETKOVA Lazarina (BUL)
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D/4

D/
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V/5 V/5
D/2

V/5
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Vv

V/4
V/5

D/2

V/2
D/4
D/2

D/2
V/5
V/5
DA
V/5
V/4

Referee: DI QUINZIO SCAGLIONE Beatrice (ITA)

V/5

D/4
V/5

D/4
V/5
DA

V72

D/3
D/2
V/5
V/5
D/

V/5

D/4
D/2
D/3
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/2

V/4
V/5
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D/3 V/5
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: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy (KAZ)
V/5 D/
V/5 D/
D/ D2
D/
V/5
V/5 V/5
V/5 D/0

D/3

Referee: KHASANOVA Aida (UZB)

FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ)

D/0 V/5

V/5 D/2
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D/ V/3

D/3 \!
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V/5
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V/5
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E
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0.5
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0.5
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0.5
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HS

25
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13
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HS
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HS
22
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20
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24
19

HS
20
18
10
12
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16

HS

19
16
20

15
19

HR

20

20

25
22
19

HR
26
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13
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18
20
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HR
15
24
25
18

28
12
27

HR
14
18
30
26
10
14
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HR

17
19
10
13
22
14

CHM

HS/HR

17



2024-03-29

Pool 6 Piste 19 09:00

ITA
AUS
FRA
HUN
GBR
CAN

DELLA CORTE Gianna
BALLARD Annabelle
AUBAILLY Corinne
HOFFMANN lbolya
HUTCHISON Jane S
LUAN Jujie

DA
D/4
V/4
V/5
V/5

V/i2

V/5
D/
D/4
D/2

Referee: MAGHAYREH Eyyad (JOR)
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